
Tournaments results for division Classic, category OVERALL, total shooters: 11

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. VESELY Petr Smutný REGULAR CZE 272.66% 3 MATCHES

2. JURA Jiří Jedlička SENIOR CZE 272.36% 3 MATCHES

3. SLOV Pavel Slováček SENIOR CZE 252.14% 4 MATCHES

4. KUBIK Jakub Marx REGULAR CZE 200.00% 2 MATCHES

5. SAVATEUR Marco Farnetani REGULAR ITA 175.06% 2 MATCHES

6. COFFEE Pavel Dadák SENIOR CZE 166.93% 2 MATCHES

7. KOTRY Pavel Kotrouš SENIOR CZE 121.73% 2 MATCHES

8. ZIPEP Josef Zicha REGULAR CZE 100.00% 1 MATCHES

9. ALCAPONE Marco Farnetani REGULAR ITA 100.00% 1 MATCHES

10. WD Werner Dostal SENIOR AUT 82.77% 1 MATCHES

11. 1538 Günter Wieland REGULAR AUT 41.68% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Classic, category SENIOR, total shooters: 5

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. JURA Jiří Jedlička SENIOR CZE 272.36% 3 MATCHES

2. SLOV Pavel Slováček SENIOR CZE 252.14% 4 MATCHES

3. COFFEE Pavel Dadák SENIOR CZE 166.93% 2 MATCHES

4. KOTRY Pavel Kotrouš SENIOR CZE 121.73% 2 MATCHES

5. WD Werner Dostal SENIOR AUT 82.77% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Open, category OVERALL, total shooters: 39

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. MARCOO Marek Neumann REGULAR CZE 393.36% 6 MATCHES

2. MILOS Milos Horinek REGULAR CZE 340.02% 4 MATCHES

3. SMAS Petr Samek REGULAR CZE 335.00% 5 MATCHES

4. TOPS Martin Navrátil REGULAR CZE 327.43% 4 MATCHES

5. LELA Lenka Horejsi LADY CZE 319.17% 4 MATCHES

6. SERO Jiří Šerý SSENIOR CZE 290.37% 4 MATCHES
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No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

7. MSERA Martina Šerá LADY CZE 243.08% 3 MATCHES

8. SERA Michaela Šerá LADY CZE 240.73% 4 MATCHES

9. KAJA Milan Mařík REGULAR CZE 240.62% 3 MATCHES

10. ANGELOVANGEL Angel Angelov REGULAR AUT 239.49% 3 MATCHES

11. PAMPELISKA Kateřina Šustrová LADY CZE 233.36% 3 MATCHES

12. SLAVEK73 Jaroslav Novotný REGULAR CZE 232.92% 3 MATCHES

13. NATALIE02 Natálie Novotná LADY CZE 200.73% 3 MATCHES

14. GDOC Petr Richter SSENIOR CZE 199.67% 3 MATCHES

15. SEB182 Robin Šebo REGULAR CZE 199.65% 2 MATCHES

16. HAVLICEKM Miroslav Havlíček REGULAR CZE 199.36% 2 MATCHES

17. ZDENAL Zdeněk Heneš ml. REGULAR CZE 192.57% 2 MATCHES

18. STORM Tomáš Vyslouižil REGULAR CZE 166.79% 2 MATCHES

19. DEDEK1 Zdeněk Heneš st. SSENIOR CZE 145.29% 3 MATCHES

20. SEBO Petr Sebo SENIOR CZE 143.83% 2 MATCHES

21. URVANEJ Miloš Šustr SSENIOR CZE 138.19% 2 MATCHES

22. GDM Georg Müller SENIOR AUT 136.80% 2 MATCHES

23. MARCI Marcela Malá LADY CZE 118.76% 2 MATCHES

24. TASTAS Marcin Tausiewicz REGULAR POL 100.00% 1 MATCHES

25. PECHYC Tomáš Pecha REGULAR CZE 74.72% 1 MATCHES

26. GDM Georg Müller SSENIOR AUT 72.31% 1 MATCHES

27. THUNDERBIRD Claus Slama SENIOR AUT 71.87% 1 MATCHES

28. CELKA Celina Pawlik LADY POL 70.90% 1 MATCHES

29. NETREFA Milan Kolar REGULAR CZE 68.63% 1 MATCHES

30. MICHAEL Michael Aigner SENIOR AUT 67.56% 1 MATCHES

31. JUMB0 Jan Staněk REGULAR CZE 66.93% 1 MATCHES

32. JULEK Juliusz Dabrowski REGULAR POL 66.12% 1 MATCHES

33. TRAUDE Edeltraut Aigner LADY AUT 59.30% 1 MATCHES

34. ROLANDS Roland Schwanneke SSENIOR AUT 55.39% 1 MATCHES

35. HARRY Harald Wagner SENIOR AUT 54.79% 1 MATCHES

36. HOFFI Jan Filip REGULAR CZE 54.03% 1 MATCHES

37. LAZORIK Maros Lazorik REGULAR SVK 52.64% 1 MATCHES

38. BACOM Richard Bartoš SENIOR CZE 41.66% 1 MATCHES

39. TOMJT Jan Tomek SSENIOR CZE 0.00% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Open, category LADY, total shooters: 8

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. LELA Lenka Horejsi LADY CZE 319.17% 4 MATCHES

2. MSERA Martina Šerá LADY CZE 243.08% 3 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

3. SERA Michaela Šerá LADY CZE 240.73% 4 MATCHES

4. PAMPELISKA Kateřina Šustrová LADY CZE 233.36% 3 MATCHES

5. NATALIE02 Natálie Novotná LADY CZE 200.73% 3 MATCHES

6. MARCI Marcela Malá LADY CZE 118.76% 2 MATCHES

7. CELKA Celina Pawlik LADY POL 70.90% 1 MATCHES

8. TRAUDE Edeltraut Aigner LADY AUT 59.30% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Open, category SENIOR, total shooters: 6

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. SEBO Petr Sebo SENIOR CZE 143.83% 2 MATCHES

2. GDM Georg Müller SENIOR AUT 136.80% 2 MATCHES

3. THUNDERBIRD Claus Slama SENIOR AUT 71.87% 1 MATCHES

4. MICHAEL Michael Aigner SENIOR AUT 67.56% 1 MATCHES

5. HARRY Harald Wagner SENIOR AUT 54.79% 1 MATCHES

6. BACOM Richard Bartoš SENIOR CZE 41.66% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Open, category SSENIOR, total shooters: 7

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. SERO Jiří Šerý SSENIOR CZE 290.37% 4 MATCHES

2. GDOC Petr Richter SSENIOR CZE 199.67% 3 MATCHES

3. DEDEK1 Zdeněk Heneš st. SSENIOR CZE 145.29% 3 MATCHES

4. URVANEJ Miloš Šustr SSENIOR CZE 138.19% 2 MATCHES

5. GDM Georg Müller SSENIOR AUT 72.31% 1 MATCHES

6. ROLANDS Roland Schwanneke SSENIOR AUT 55.39% 1 MATCHES

7. TOMJT Jan Tomek SSENIOR CZE 0.00% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division PCC, category OVERALL, total shooters: 100

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. DANNY Daniel Slavík REGULAR CZE 400.00% 5 MATCHES

2. ROSI Pavel Rozehnal SENIOR CZE 350.96% 4 MATCHES

3. UFO Miloš Synek REGULAR CZE 344.49% 4 MATCHES

4. CUPAKABRA Stanislav Glos REGULAR CZE 344.43% 4 MATCHES

5. JIRKA Jiří Matoušek REGULAR CZE 330.67% 6 MATCHES

TOURNAMENT RESULTS for division PCC



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

6. MUHU Petr Kolisch SENIOR CZE 294.19% 4 MATCHES

7. FERENC Franta Bindik REGULAR CZE 294.01% 3 MATCHES

8. JESUS Vítězslav Kubáč SENIOR CZE 276.87% 4 MATCHES

9. LOPEZ Viktor Stránský SENIOR CZE 271.96% 4 MATCHES

10. ROZA Rostislav Zálejský SENIOR CZE 270.71% 4 MATCHES

11. KECOUS7 Jan Souček SENIOR CZE 261.76% 4 MATCHES

12. MATYSEK Jaroslav Matýsek REGULAR CZE 260.39% 6 MATCHES

13. ROFI Rostislav Fiala SENIOR CZE 259.72% 4 MATCHES

14. MISSWICK Tereza Španihelova LADY CZE 258.52% 3 MATCHES

15. VESELY Petr Smutný REGULAR CZE 245.14% 3 MATCHES

16. DURDA Miroslav Durda REGULAR CZE 240.05% 4 MATCHES

17. TEMERAF Pavol Žolnay REGULAR CZE 231.77% 3 MATCHES

18. CMK Jan Korecký REGULAR CZE 223.00% 4 MATCHES

19. GAZDIC David Gazda REGULAR CZE 222.89% 3 MATCHES

20. LUKOSLAV Lukas Bouda REGULAR CZE 219.43% 3 MATCHES

21. URVANEJ Miloš Šustr SSENIOR CZE 209.78% 3 MATCHES

22. TRIGGERFINGER Robert Ladisich SENIOR AUT 206.16% 3 MATCHES

23. KRAVATA Jiří Plzák SSENIOR CZE 201.89% 3 MATCHES

24. RADU Cioplea Radu REGULAR AUT 199.61% 3 MATCHES

25. PLZINO Jan Plzák REGULAR CZE 192.80% 3 MATCHES

26. LUKASS Lukas Sudek REGULAR CZE 189.14% 2 MATCHES

27. EDDIE45 Eda Musil REGULAR CZE 187.15% 3 MATCHES

28. DVCRAK Petr Dvořák REGULAR CZE 169.43% 2 MATCHES

29. DOBI Jiří Dobiáš REGULAR CZE 162.59% 2 MATCHES

30. JANKOS Jan Košťák SENIOR CZE 159.75% 2 MATCHES

31. MOLE01 Jakub Budjač REGULAR CZE 153.35% 3 MATCHES

32. HMMFRESHMEAT František Jašek REGULAR CZE 145.91% 2 MATCHES

33. FINECIGAR Ivo Rehberger REGULAR CZE 143.90% 2 MATCHES

34. ADIS Michal Adam REGULAR CZE 142.19% 2 MATCHES

35. ANTONIO Antonín Navrátil SSENIOR CZE 139.27% 2 MATCHES

36. DANIK Daniel Malý REGULAR CZE 135.83% 2 MATCHES

37. STEELBOB Robert Stahl SENIOR CZE 132.00% 2 MATCHES

38. PETR Petr Maroušek SENIOR CZE 127.56% 2 MATCHES

39. CUKRIK Anna Žolnay LADY CZE 127.26% 2 MATCHES

40. REDCON Martin Čech SENIOR CZE 116.36% 2 MATCHES

41. HONZA Jan Malý REGULAR CZE 105.06% 2 MATCHES

42. MARTIN Martin Thaler REGULAR AUT 97.40% 1 MATCHES

43. MYON Martin Theilinger REGULAR AUT 95.97% 1 MATCHES

44. KARLO Marcus Karlin REGULAR AUT 93.04% 1 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

45. BRIZAK Pavel Bříza REGULAR CZE 92.79% 2 MATCHES

46. ZBROJIR Ivo Lat SSENIOR CZE 90.71% 2 MATCHES

47. TORO György Batki REGULAR HUN 90.25% 1 MATCHES

48. DIDI Dieter Scherz SENIOR AUT 86.33% 1 MATCHES

49. JUNIOR Markus Pevek REGULAR AUT 86.18% 1 MATCHES

50. NOBODYCAT Sonja Ladisich LADY AUT 85.91% 2 MATCHES

51. VIKTORCISTIC Jakub Heglas SENIOR CZE 85.35% 1 MATCHES

52. MACHL Lukáš Mach REGULAR CZE 84.66% 1 MATCHES

53. DIRTYD Stefan Dörsch REGULAR AUT 84.03% 1 MATCHES

54. DVCORAK Petr Dvořák REGULAR CZE 82.14% 1 MATCHES

55. JAPE Jaroslav Peša SENIOR CZE 80.53% 1 MATCHES

56. FELIX Radim Feix REGULAR CZE 80.35% 1 MATCHES

57. STAGU Guenter Stacher REGULAR AUT 78.81% 1 MATCHES

58. STOMAN Manuel Stogmeyer REGULAR AUT 78.55% 1 MATCHES

59. LIMFORA Miroslava Čumová LADY SVK 78.32% 1 MATCHES

60. 1579 Ernest Bajc REGULAR SLO 76.67% 1 MATCHES

61. CUKRIK Anna Žolnay REGULAR CZE 76.64% 1 MATCHES

62. HODIJOE József Hódi REGULAR HUN 76.61% 1 MATCHES

63. KASTELLO Christoph Kastl REGULAR AUT 76.19% 1 MATCHES

64. NOMAR Marek Novotný REGULAR CZE 76.04% 1 MATCHES

65. PAJDA Pavel Němeček REGULAR CZE 74.94% 1 MATCHES

66. BOB156 Jiří Svoboda REGULAR CZE 74.82% 1 MATCHES

67. KRATOS Dieter Scherz SENIOR AUT 74.78% 1 MATCHES

68. PALACINKA Václav Frýdl REGULAR CZE 73.53% 1 MATCHES

69. BIG Jan Rataj SENIOR CZE 71.17% 1 MATCHES

70. KAMA Miroslav Kamenicek SENIOR CZE 70.78% 1 MATCHES

71. MARTAN Marta Novotna SENIOR SVK 69.98% 1 MATCHES

72. GHOSTRIDER Wolfgang Waldschütz SENIOR AUT 69.39% 1 MATCHES

73. KODL Karel Kühtreiber JUNIOR CZE 68.74% 1 MATCHES

74. KRAVATA Jiří Plzák SENIOR CZE 68.45% 1 MATCHES

75. BLUD69 Milan Havel SENIOR CZE 68.25% 1 MATCHES

76. BENELLI Michael Katscher SSENIOR AUT 66.58% 1 MATCHES

77. KOVI Matěj Kovář REGULAR CZE 66.29% 1 MATCHES

78. RANDY85 Josef Čečetka REGULAR CZE 66.11% 2 MATCHES

79. VALDA Petr Valašík REGULAR CZE 65.13% 1 MATCHES

80. MIRDA Miroslav Kuchta ml. REGULAR CZE 64.91% 1 MATCHES

81. OLAF Stanislav Filip REGULAR CZE 64.67% 1 MATCHES

82. KASTELLO17 Christoph Kastl REGULAR CZE 64.54% 1 MATCHES

83. SYKORKA Petr Sýkora SENIOR CZE 63.85% 1 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

84. BEA Bea Bicskei LADY HUN 62.00% 1 MATCHES

85. ANTONIO Antonín Navrátil SENIOR CZE 59.97% 1 MATCHES

86. DRZA Draha Zalejska LADY CZE 56.47% 1 MATCHES

87. KOVY Matěj Kovář REGULAR CZE 56.31% 1 MATCHES

88. WESTPE petr sýkora SENIOR CZE 54.08% 1 MATCHES

89. ALEX Alexander Schröfl REGULAR AUT 53.31% 1 MATCHES

90. MILOSV Miloš Votoček SSENIOR CZE 52.59% 1 MATCHES

91. DR132 Petr Toman REGULAR CZE 51.81% 1 MATCHES

92. LIZARD Kiss Szilard REGULAR AUT 50.40% 1 MATCHES

93. HAERTI123 Sven Härtig REGULAR GER 50.32% 1 MATCHES

94. VAVA Vladimíra Čechová REGULAR CZE 40.59% 1 MATCHES

95. BACOM Richard Bartoš SENIOR CZE 39.46% 1 MATCHES

96. NOBODYCAT Sonja Ladisich SENIOR AUT 38.76% 1 MATCHES

97. STEWIK Petr Scigel REGULAR CZE 34.26% 1 MATCHES

98. TYTY Martin Čech ml. JUNIOR CZE 32.58% 1 MATCHES

99. BRIZAKV Václav Bříza REGULAR CZE 18.82% 1 MATCHES

100. KUGELBLITZ Martin Theilinger REGULAR AUT 12.02% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division PCC, category LADY, total shooters: 6

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. MISSWICK Tereza Španihelova LADY CZE 258.52% 3 MATCHES

2. CUKRIK Anna Žolnay LADY CZE 127.26% 2 MATCHES

3. NOBODYCAT Sonja Ladisich LADY AUT 85.91% 2 MATCHES

4. LIMFORA Miroslava Čumová LADY SVK 78.32% 1 MATCHES

5. BEA Bea Bicskei LADY HUN 62.00% 1 MATCHES

6. DRZA Draha Zalejska LADY CZE 56.47% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division PCC, category SENIOR, total shooters: 27

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. ROSI Pavel Rozehnal SENIOR CZE 350.96% 4 MATCHES

2. MUHU Petr Kolisch SENIOR CZE 294.19% 4 MATCHES

3. JESUS Vítězslav Kubáč SENIOR CZE 276.87% 4 MATCHES

4. LOPEZ Viktor Stránský SENIOR CZE 271.96% 4 MATCHES

5. ROZA Rostislav Zálejský SENIOR CZE 270.71% 4 MATCHES

6. KECOUS7 Jan Souček SENIOR CZE 261.76% 4 MATCHES

7. ROFI Rostislav Fiala SENIOR CZE 259.72% 4 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

8. TRIGGERFINGER Robert Ladisich SENIOR AUT 206.16% 3 MATCHES

9. JANKOS Jan Košťák SENIOR CZE 159.75% 2 MATCHES

10. STEELBOB Robert Stahl SENIOR CZE 132.00% 2 MATCHES

11. PETR Petr Maroušek SENIOR CZE 127.56% 2 MATCHES

12. REDCON Martin Čech SENIOR CZE 116.36% 2 MATCHES

13. DIDI Dieter Scherz SENIOR AUT 86.33% 1 MATCHES

14. VIKTORCISTIC Jakub Heglas SENIOR CZE 85.35% 1 MATCHES

15. JAPE Jaroslav Peša SENIOR CZE 80.53% 1 MATCHES

16. KRATOS Dieter Scherz SENIOR AUT 74.78% 1 MATCHES

17. BIG Jan Rataj SENIOR CZE 71.17% 1 MATCHES

18. KAMA Miroslav Kamenicek SENIOR CZE 70.78% 1 MATCHES

19. MARTAN Marta Novotna SENIOR SVK 69.98% 1 MATCHES

20. GHOSTRIDER Wolfgang Waldschütz SENIOR AUT 69.39% 1 MATCHES

21. KRAVATA Jiří Plzák SENIOR CZE 68.45% 1 MATCHES

22. BLUD69 Milan Havel SENIOR CZE 68.25% 1 MATCHES

23. SYKORKA Petr Sýkora SENIOR CZE 63.85% 1 MATCHES

24. ANTONIO Antonín Navrátil SENIOR CZE 59.97% 1 MATCHES

25. WESTPE petr sýkora SENIOR CZE 54.08% 1 MATCHES

26. BACOM Richard Bartoš SENIOR CZE 39.46% 1 MATCHES

27. NOBODYCAT Sonja Ladisich SENIOR AUT 38.76% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division PCC, category SSENIOR, total shooters: 6

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. URVANEJ Miloš Šustr SSENIOR CZE 209.78% 3 MATCHES

2. KRAVATA Jiří Plzák SSENIOR CZE 201.89% 3 MATCHES

3. ANTONIO Antonín Navrátil SSENIOR CZE 139.27% 2 MATCHES

4. ZBROJIR Ivo Lat SSENIOR CZE 90.71% 2 MATCHES

5. BENELLI Michael Katscher SSENIOR AUT 66.58% 1 MATCHES

6. MILOSV Miloš Votoček SSENIOR CZE 52.59% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division PCC, category JUNIOR, total shooters: 2

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. KODL Karel Kühtreiber JUNIOR CZE 68.74% 1 MATCHES

2. TYTY Martin Čech ml. JUNIOR CZE 32.58% 1 MATCHES

TOURNAMENT RESULTS for division Production



Tournaments results for division Production, category OVERALL, total shooters: 126

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. LACO Ladislav Hanzlíček REGULAR CZE 381.85% 6 MATCHES

2. 1ZED Zdeněk Balej REGULAR CZE 375.51% 6 MATCHES

3. SGT Jan Liehne REGULAR CZE 372.54% 6 MATCHES

4. TOMOLYA Štěpán Tomolya REGULAR CZE 355.39% 5 MATCHES

5. JUDDY Zdeněk Němeček SSENIOR CZE 337.00% 5 MATCHES

6. JIRKAL Jiří Laburda SENIOR CZE 323.60% 6 MATCHES

7. PETRF Petr Frinta REGULAR CZE 309.81% 4 MATCHES

8. STEPAN Michal Štěpán REGULAR CZE 300.00% 3 MATCHES

9. BROZIK Jakub Brož JUNIOR CZE 295.75% 4 MATCHES

10. CHENNY Shang-Tun Chen REGULAR AUT 292.52% 4 MATCHES

11. NAJMONOVA Hana Najmonová LADY CZE 287.18% 6 MATCHES

12. LM777 Ľubomír Michalec REGULAR SVK 276.85% 4 MATCHES

13. CYNIK Jiri Gabriel REGULAR CZE 272.07% 4 MATCHES

14. SLIVO Tomáš Slíva REGULAR CZE 270.01% 4 MATCHES

15. HLADOLET Marek Valvoda SENIOR CZE 267.69% 4 MATCHES

16. FERENC Frantisek Bindik REGULAR CZE 263.29% 3 MATCHES

17. JUSTTER Lukáš Tichý REGULAR CZE 262.52% 3 MATCHES

18. RAJMAN Jiří Rajman SENIOR CZE 255.97% 6 MATCHES

19. JAN73 Jan Krčal REGULAR CZE 255.75% 4 MATCHES

20. JURA Jiří Jedlička SENIOR CZE 252.03% 3 MATCHES

21. KALIC Jakub Kala REGULAR CZE 250.11% 3 MATCHES

22. SWAN Jindřich Váňa REGULAR CZE 231.29% 4 MATCHES

23. SEDOCH Roman Šedý SENIOR CZE 228.19% 3 MATCHES

24. JARDA Jarda Ráček JUNIOR CZE 227.64% 4 MATCHES

25. RUZENKA Martina Štěpánová LADY CZE 222.86% 4 MATCHES

26. SWEETPEET Petra Nemcova LADY CZE 222.66% 3 MATCHES

27. ZBRAN112 Marta Svobodová LADY CZE 212.76% 5 MATCHES

28. RESLER Jan Resler REGULAR CZE 209.32% 3 MATCHES

29. SIFRA89 Fanda Šindelář REGULAR CZE 199.72% 3 MATCHES

30. EVIK Eva Turková LADY CZE 196.66% 3 MATCHES

31. CERNA Lenka Černá LADY CZE 193.15% 5 MATCHES

32. JUMBO67 Reinhard Handl SENIOR AUT 172.93% 2 MATCHES

33. STEFF Steffen HIindermann REGULAR CZE 170.41% 2 MATCHES

34. RMU Rainer Ulreich REGULAR AUT 169.50% 2 MATCHES

35. BLIVAJZ Jakub Šneberger REGULAR CZE 167.59% 2 MATCHES

36. CAR Ctibor Arnold REGULAR CZE 151.79% 2 MATCHES

37. JUSTTER Lukáš Tichý JUNIOR CZE 147.63% 2 MATCHES

38. KARFO Karel Foltýn SENIOR CZE 143.49% 3 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

39. GEJZA Ulehla Gejza REGULAR CZE 143.21% 2 MATCHES

40. MYLOVEISSHOOTING Zuzana Chlebovcova LADY SVK 136.47% 2 MATCHES

41. MILDA Miloš Kratochvíl SSENIOR CZE 134.88% 2 MATCHES

42. VOKA Vojtěch Kaprál SENIOR CZE 126.47% 2 MATCHES

43. PATEYL Jiri novotny SENIOR CZE 125.98% 2 MATCHES

44. TH84 Thomas Häupl REGULAR AUT 125.43% 2 MATCHES

45. CITIN Ctirad Škop REGULAR CZE 124.27% 2 MATCHES

46. REITL Florian Kendlbacher SSENIOR AUT 124.21% 2 MATCHES

47. ZIEBI Friedrich Ziebart SSENIOR AUT 123.13% 2 MATCHES

48. PAHO Pavel Horký SENIOR CZE 123.08% 2 MATCHES

49. LISI Elisabeth Strasser LADY AUT 118.12% 2 MATCHES

50. GRYGAR Zdeněk Grygar REGULAR CZE 114.53% 2 MATCHES

51. MILAKYSELA Miloš Kysela SENIOR CZE 114.10% 2 MATCHES

52. SCHWARZ Lubomír Černý REGULAR CZE 113.62% 2 MATCHES

53. STEPH11 Stephan Brugger SENIOR AUT 107.94% 2 MATCHES

54. ALPA Aleš Pánek REGULAR CZE 106.24% 2 MATCHES

55. LADYBUG Barbara Weissnegger LADY AUT 105.81% 2 MATCHES

56. BCMGUNFIGHTER Aleš Skiejka REGULAR CZE 105.70% 2 MATCHES

57. KMU Karel Mučka SSENIOR CZE 102.81% 3 MATCHES

58. VIELHABER Günther Vielhaber SSENIOR AUT 100.76% 3 MATCHES

59. SYROVYLUKAS Lukáš Syrový REGULAR CZE 99.93% 2 MATCHES

60. MRCZSHOOTER Miroslav Zapletal REGULAR CZE 94.16% 1 MATCHES

61. TATKA Jindra Váňa SSENIOR CZE 94.05% 3 MATCHES

62. ZIPEP Josef Zicha REGULAR CZE 93.03% 1 MATCHES

63. KG92 Klaus Gasteiger REGULAR AUT 88.19% 1 MATCHES

64. MRMAJOR Lubor Frýzek st SENIOR CZE 87.58% 2 MATCHES

65. HAKYC Jiří Hakala REGULAR CZE 85.51% 1 MATCHES

66. WODAN Juergen Braun SENIOR GER 85.17% 1 MATCHES

67. WINDY Vaclav Vinduska REGULAR CZE 84.10% 1 MATCHES

68. DS Dominik Stepan REGULAR AUT 82.19% 1 MATCHES

69. BOXIK Vratislav Louda REGULAR CZE 81.63% 1 MATCHES

70. JIRKA77 Jiří Dědič REGULAR CZE 81.57% 1 MATCHES

71. STAUD Frantisek Štaud SENIOR CZE 80.50% 1 MATCHES

72. SIMON21 Simon Heiligenbrunner REGULAR AUT 77.78% 1 MATCHES

73. ROSOMAK Tomas Rosenberg REGULAR CZE 77.41% 1 MATCHES

74. KRAX Jan Toman REGULAR CZE 76.71% 2 MATCHES

75. REITL Florian Kendlbacher SENIOR AUT 75.89% 1 MATCHES

76. PHILRANGE3 Philipp Dolezal REGULAR AUT 74.08% 1 MATCHES

77. CR85 Christoph Reitter REGULAR AUT 73.63% 1 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

78. KOCA David Kocián REGULAR CZE 70.42% 1 MATCHES

79. PHILRANGE Philipp Dolezal REGULAR CZE 70.38% 1 MATCHES

80. LOPO Pavel Mužík REGULAR CZE 70.38% 1 MATCHES

81. JARDA Jarda Ráček REGULAR CZE 70.20% 1 MATCHES

82. BERNARD Petr Bernard REGULAR CZE 69.88% 1 MATCHES

83. KIMI666CZ Luboš Němec REGULAR CZE 69.29% 1 MATCHES

84. PMUZIK Pavel Mužík REGULAR CZE 68.60% 1 MATCHES

85. PHILIRANGE Philipp Dolezal REGULAR AUT 68.19% 1 MATCHES

86. MR63 Michael Řehák SENIOR CZE 67.04% 1 MATCHES

87. DST Dominik Stepan REGULAR AUT 66.30% 1 MATCHES

88. PHIL Philipp Dolezal REGULAR AUT 65.38% 1 MATCHES

89. BIGMONTY Ladislav Medulan REGULAR CZE 64.34% 1 MATCHES

90. STAVA Petr Šťastný REGULAR CZE 64.07% 1 MATCHES

91. DAKIWARA David Loibelsberger REGULAR AUT 63.94% 1 MATCHES

92. LENKA Lenka Černa LADY CZE 63.83% 1 MATCHES

93. HOFFI Jan Filip REGULAR CZE 63.82% 1 MATCHES

94. PAJDA Pavel Němeček REGULAR CZE 62.84% 1 MATCHES

95. LIBOR Libor Kupilík REGULAR CZE 62.24% 1 MATCHES

96. STEPH Stephan Brugger SENIOR AUT 61.85% 1 MATCHES

97. GRAUFELL Walter Hochholdinger SSENIOR AUT 61.12% 1 MATCHES

98. FRAEGGLE Ronald Eschler SENIOR GER 61.02% 1 MATCHES

99. BERY Jakub Beran REGULAR CZE 60.89% 1 MATCHES

100. ROBERTMAASS Robert Maass REGULAR GER 60.57% 1 MATCHES

101. OACHI Manuel Eichinger REGULAR AUT 58.52% 1 MATCHES

102. GERI Veronika Tvrdoňová LADY CZE 57.82% 1 MATCHES

103. MIKI Mikica Veljic SENIOR AUT 57.49% 1 MATCHES

104. KONVAS Pavel Konvalina REGULAR CZE 56.03% 1 MATCHES

105. BIRK Birk Stressmann REGULAR GER 55.51% 1 MATCHES

106. N3PRY David Nepraš REGULAR CZE 55.18% 1 MATCHES

107. PETRR Petr Ryšavý REGULAR CZE 54.55% 1 MATCHES

108. KREJCA Lenka Krejčířová LADY CZE 52.76% 1 MATCHES

109. KEPPI Matthias Kepplinger REGULAR AUT 51.45% 1 MATCHES

110. MIKI Mikica Veljic SSENIOR AUT 50.92% 1 MATCHES

111. DEMON Pavel JIREŠ SENIOR CZE 50.65% 1 MATCHES

112. ALPHABEARSHOP Kerstin Kastner LADY AUT 49.02% 1 MATCHES

113. PEPOS Josef Bulíř SENIOR CZE 47.48% 1 MATCHES

114. SIXTA Bedřich Sixta SENIOR CZE 47.01% 1 MATCHES

115. RUDYK Rudolf Kácha SENIOR CZE 44.78% 1 MATCHES

116. PTR Petr Šurý SENIOR CZE 44.42% 1 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

117. ROMANS Roman Stuchlík REGULAR CZE 43.44% 1 MATCHES

118. ELWE Nicole Nathanielová LADY CZE 42.83% 1 MATCHES

119. MIKI Veljic Mikica REGULAR AUT 42.56% 1 MATCHES

120. ETZI Johannes Etzelsdorfer REGULAR AUT 41.65% 1 MATCHES

121. HELLSDUC Kateřina Trnková LADY CZE 39.77% 1 MATCHES

122. SUE Susanna Juretic LADY AUT 37.80% 1 MATCHES

123. HELSTYNKA Tereza Helštýnová LADY CZE 36.90% 1 MATCHES

124. KUROVEC Jiří Pícha SSENIOR CZE 33.61% 1 MATCHES

125. UDO Luděk Holub SENIOR CZE 31.15% 1 MATCHES

126. ALBERTCZ Marek Elstner REGULAR CZE 0.00% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Production, category LADY, total shooters: 17

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. NAJMONOVA Hana Najmonová LADY CZE 287.18% 6 MATCHES

2. RUZENKA Martina Štěpánová LADY CZE 222.86% 4 MATCHES

3. SWEETPEET Petra Nemcova LADY CZE 222.66% 3 MATCHES

4. ZBRAN112 Marta Svobodová LADY CZE 212.76% 5 MATCHES

5. EVIK Eva Turková LADY CZE 196.66% 3 MATCHES

6. CERNA Lenka Černá LADY CZE 193.15% 5 MATCHES

7. MYLOVEISSHOOTING Zuzana Chlebovcova LADY SVK 136.47% 2 MATCHES

8. LISI Elisabeth Strasser LADY AUT 118.12% 2 MATCHES

9. LADYBUG Barbara Weissnegger LADY AUT 105.81% 2 MATCHES

10. LENKA Lenka Černa LADY CZE 63.83% 1 MATCHES

11. GERI Veronika Tvrdoňová LADY CZE 57.82% 1 MATCHES

12. KREJCA Lenka Krejčířová LADY CZE 52.76% 1 MATCHES

13. ALPHABEARSHOP Kerstin Kastner LADY AUT 49.02% 1 MATCHES

14. ELWE Nicole Nathanielová LADY CZE 42.83% 1 MATCHES

15. HELLSDUC Kateřina Trnková LADY CZE 39.77% 1 MATCHES

16. SUE Susanna Juretic LADY AUT 37.80% 1 MATCHES

17. HELSTYNKA Tereza Helštýnová LADY CZE 36.90% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Production, category SENIOR, total shooters: 26

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. JIRKAL Jiří Laburda SENIOR CZE 323.60% 6 MATCHES

2. HLADOLET Marek Valvoda SENIOR CZE 267.69% 4 MATCHES

3. RAJMAN Jiří Rajman SENIOR CZE 255.97% 6 MATCHES

4. JURA Jiří Jedlička SENIOR CZE 252.03% 3 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

5. SEDOCH Roman Šedý SENIOR CZE 228.19% 3 MATCHES

6. JUMBO67 Reinhard Handl SENIOR AUT 172.93% 2 MATCHES

7. KARFO Karel Foltýn SENIOR CZE 143.49% 3 MATCHES

8. VOKA Vojtěch Kaprál SENIOR CZE 126.47% 2 MATCHES

9. PATEYL Jiri novotny SENIOR CZE 125.98% 2 MATCHES

10. PAHO Pavel Horký SENIOR CZE 123.08% 2 MATCHES

11. MILAKYSELA Miloš Kysela SENIOR CZE 114.10% 2 MATCHES

12. STEPH11 Stephan Brugger SENIOR AUT 107.94% 2 MATCHES

13. MRMAJOR Lubor Frýzek st SENIOR CZE 87.58% 2 MATCHES

14. WODAN Juergen Braun SENIOR GER 85.17% 1 MATCHES

15. STAUD Frantisek Štaud SENIOR CZE 80.50% 1 MATCHES

16. REITL Florian Kendlbacher SENIOR AUT 75.89% 1 MATCHES

17. MR63 Michael Řehák SENIOR CZE 67.04% 1 MATCHES

18. STEPH Stephan Brugger SENIOR AUT 61.85% 1 MATCHES

19. FRAEGGLE Ronald Eschler SENIOR GER 61.02% 1 MATCHES

20. MIKI Mikica Veljic SENIOR AUT 57.49% 1 MATCHES

21. DEMON Pavel JIREŠ SENIOR CZE 50.65% 1 MATCHES

22. PEPOS Josef Bulíř SENIOR CZE 47.48% 1 MATCHES

23. SIXTA Bedřich Sixta SENIOR CZE 47.01% 1 MATCHES

24. RUDYK Rudolf Kácha SENIOR CZE 44.78% 1 MATCHES

25. PTR Petr Šurý SENIOR CZE 44.42% 1 MATCHES

26. UDO Luděk Holub SENIOR CZE 31.15% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Production, category SSENIOR, total shooters: 10

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. JUDDY Zdeněk Němeček SSENIOR CZE 337.00% 5 MATCHES

2. MILDA Miloš Kratochvíl SSENIOR CZE 134.88% 2 MATCHES

3. REITL Florian Kendlbacher SSENIOR AUT 124.21% 2 MATCHES

4. ZIEBI Friedrich Ziebart SSENIOR AUT 123.13% 2 MATCHES

5. KMU Karel Mučka SSENIOR CZE 102.81% 3 MATCHES

6. VIELHABER Günther Vielhaber SSENIOR AUT 100.76% 3 MATCHES

7. TATKA Jindra Váňa SSENIOR CZE 94.05% 3 MATCHES

8. GRAUFELL Walter Hochholdinger SSENIOR AUT 61.12% 1 MATCHES

9. MIKI Mikica Veljic SSENIOR AUT 50.92% 1 MATCHES

10. KUROVEC Jiří Pícha SSENIOR CZE 33.61% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Production, category JUNIOR, total shooters: 3



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFONo. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. BROZIK Jakub Brož JUNIOR CZE 295.75% 4 MATCHES

2. JARDA Jarda Ráček JUNIOR CZE 227.64% 4 MATCHES

3. JUSTTER Lukáš Tichý JUNIOR CZE 147.63% 2 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Production Optics, category OVERALL, total shooters: 52

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. SVOBOPA Pavel Svoboda REGULAR CZE 380.29% 6 MATCHES

2. RX8M Richard Maska REGULAR CZE 357.21% 4 MATCHES

3. POTAPEC Tomáš Pavelka REGULAR CZE 333.38% 6 MATCHES

4. PECE Petr Cehelský SENIOR CZE 331.57% 6 MATCHES

5. MRCZSHOOTER Miroslav Zapletal REGULAR CZE 300.00% 3 MATCHES

6. PAPADOG Petr Pijáček SENIOR CZE 280.44% 3 MATCHES

7. SOURCE Andrej Hrnciarik REGULAR SVK 200.00% 2 MATCHES

8. CHRIS Christian Hofer SENIOR AUT 198.23% 3 MATCHES

9. BULIS Ladislav Čapka SENIOR CZE 197.47% 3 MATCHES

10. RBSD Martin Mikolášek REGULAR CZE 183.05% 2 MATCHES

11. JURY Jan Jurák REGULAR CZE 179.10% 2 MATCHES

12. TOMKIN Thomas Kindl SENIOR AUT 178.17% 3 MATCHES

13. FITRIT Jakob Ritter REGULAR AUT 169.11% 2 MATCHES

14. MORBOJ Petr Kozák REGULAR CZE 158.34% 2 MATCHES

15. PALACINKA Vaclav Frydl REGULAR CZE 157.51% 2 MATCHES

16. VASILB Vasil Bočarov REGULAR CZE 149.23% 2 MATCHES

17. KREUZHAIR Oliver Cruz REGULAR AUT 143.47% 2 MATCHES

18. SERGANTMAJOR Martin Hummer REGULAR AUT 141.29% 2 MATCHES

19. DOKTOR Tomáš Marek SENIOR CZE 126.88% 2 MATCHES

20. BITTBULL Michal Bittner REGULAR CZE 122.56% 2 MATCHES

21. CYRIL Cyril Chalupa SENIOR SVK 121.14% 2 MATCHES

22. ASJM Alexandra Merkl LADY AUT 106.09% 2 MATCHES

23. WINDY Václav Vinduška REGULAR CZE 95.70% 1 MATCHES

24. DANNY Daniel Slavík REGULAR CZE 95.21% 1 MATCHES

25. JOB Ján Pavlík SENIOR SVK 90.60% 1 MATCHES

26. ALPHABEAR Alexander Kastner REGULAR AUT 88.76% 1 MATCHES

27. IVAN Ivan Barancik REGULAR SVK 87.14% 1 MATCHES

28. INCREDIBLEHULK Karel Hora REGULAR CZE 80.10% 1 MATCHES

29. JUSTINO Justin Cooper REGULAR GBR 77.96% 1 MATCHES

30. MAME Martin Meissner REGULAR AUT 77.81% 1 MATCHES

TOURNAMENT RESULTS for division Production Optics



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

31. PECHYC Tomas Pecha REGULAR CZE 77.33% 1 MATCHES

32. LEHRBUA Christoph Fischer REGULAR AUT 74.83% 1 MATCHES

33. CNIPSC Christian Breitler SENIOR AUT 73.90% 1 MATCHES

34. CBIPSC Christian Breitler SENIOR AUT 73.60% 1 MATCHES

35. DAEF David Lintimer REGULAR CZE 73.60% 1 MATCHES

36. WIKING Vitezslav Bures REGULAR CZE 72.79% 1 MATCHES

37. VARO Robert Vacko REGULAR CZE 70.35% 1 MATCHES

38. ROBO Robert Brázda SENIOR CZE 70.24% 1 MATCHES

39. PREMAR Přemek Marek REGULAR CZE 69.90% 1 MATCHES

40. GUNELVIS Jens Ullrich REGULAR GER 69.83% 1 MATCHES

41. KONAR Marcin Galazka REGULAR POL 69.59% 1 MATCHES

42. MARTIN Martin Rief REGULAR AUT 67.32% 1 MATCHES

43. WD Werner Dostal SENIOR AUT 66.39% 1 MATCHES

44. STENLY Stanislav Krejčí REGULAR CZE 64.63% 1 MATCHES

45. LUDMIL Luděk Mička SENIOR CZE 62.64% 1 MATCHES

46. DOKTOR Tomáš Marek REGULAR CZE 61.89% 1 MATCHES

47. ZDENNY Zdeněk Slivečka REGULAR CZE 60.56% 1 MATCHES

48. RIEF Martin Rief REGULAR AUT 60.18% 1 MATCHES

49. 1990 Nikolette Hollósi LADY HUN 59.16% 1 MATCHES

50. RICHARLES Richard Lat REGULAR CZE 53.64% 1 MATCHES

51. MESTY Petr Mestek REGULAR CZE 44.94% 1 MATCHES

52. ULLI Ulrike Wagner LADY AUT 28.77% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Production Optics, category LADY, total shooters: 3

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. ASJM Alexandra Merkl LADY AUT 106.09% 2 MATCHES

2. 1990 Nikolette Hollósi LADY HUN 59.16% 1 MATCHES

3. ULLI Ulrike Wagner LADY AUT 28.77% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Production Optics, category SENIOR, total shooters: 13

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. PECE Petr Cehelský SENIOR CZE 331.57% 6 MATCHES

2. PAPADOG Petr Pijáček SENIOR CZE 280.44% 3 MATCHES

3. CHRIS Christian Hofer SENIOR AUT 198.23% 3 MATCHES

4. BULIS Ladislav Čapka SENIOR CZE 197.47% 3 MATCHES

5. TOMKIN Thomas Kindl SENIOR AUT 178.17% 3 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

6. DOKTOR Tomáš Marek SENIOR CZE 126.88% 2 MATCHES

7. CYRIL Cyril Chalupa SENIOR SVK 121.14% 2 MATCHES

8. JOB Ján Pavlík SENIOR SVK 90.60% 1 MATCHES

9. CNIPSC Christian Breitler SENIOR AUT 73.90% 1 MATCHES

10. CBIPSC Christian Breitler SENIOR AUT 73.60% 1 MATCHES

11. ROBO Robert Brázda SENIOR CZE 70.24% 1 MATCHES

12. WD Werner Dostal SENIOR AUT 66.39% 1 MATCHES

13. LUDMIL Luděk Mička SENIOR CZE 62.64% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Standard, category OVERALL, total shooters: 114

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. PANUCITEL Zdeněk Liehne REGULAR CZE 400.00% 4 MATCHES

2. KREJCIMARTIN Martin Krejčí REGULAR CZE 381.95% 6 MATCHES

3. JARYN Jaroslav Vaclavik REGULAR CZE 346.38% 5 MATCHES

4. DLOUHY Michal Dlouhý REGULAR CZE 335.15% 6 MATCHES

5. NOREK Karel Kubík SENIOR CZE 329.16% 5 MATCHES

6. JURON Ondrej Jurasek REGULAR CZE 312.83% 4 MATCHES

7. BAAS Ivo Šoustar SENIOR CZE 305.90% 6 MATCHES

8. IWI Ivo Wilk SENIOR CZE 297.91% 6 MATCHES

9. SEVCAJAN Jan Sevcik REGULAR CZE 286.63% 5 MATCHES

10. PETRCI Petr Cihelna REGULAR CZE 285.01% 5 MATCHES

11. SIRENA Irena Liehne LADY CZE 280.68% 5 MATCHES

12. JOERUN Josef Rakušan REGULAR CZE 278.92% 3 MATCHES

13. DESPO Petr Novotný REGULAR CZE 275.18% 4 MATCHES

14. FRESTON Lubor Frýzek REGULAR CZE 275.05% 4 MATCHES

15. MACK Leoš Pulíček REGULAR CZE 273.89% 4 MATCHES

16. TIBI Tibor Ladič SSENIOR CZE 270.76% 4 MATCHES

17. MAMUT Jaroslav Ráček REGULAR CZE 268.93% 5 MATCHES

18. KUBACEK Petr Kubáček SSENIOR CZE 264.38% 4 MATCHES

19. SALTMAN Karel Kubik Ml REGULAR CZE 259.15% 4 MATCHES

20. HELCA Helena Charvátová LADY CZE 257.60% 5 MATCHES

21. PASTRANA199 Hans Georg Koller REGULAR AUT 257.02% 3 MATCHES

22. FRANZDORF zdeněk novotný REGULAR CZE 256.06% 3 MATCHES

23. AMALKA Jan Fiala REGULAR CZE 253.91% 4 MATCHES

24. VOSTROS Jiří Vostrý SENIOR CZE 253.75% 5 MATCHES

25. SUPERKAWUMM Thomas Benesch SENIOR AUT 250.09% 3 MATCHES

TOURNAMENT RESULTS for division Standard



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

26. TANGO9 Jarda Batěk SSENIOR CZE 247.70% 5 MATCHES

27. VIDIAS Jaroslav David SENIOR CZE 244.35% 4 MATCHES

28. KAWAMISAK Michal Neumann SSENIOR CZE 244.29% 4 MATCHES

29. ZNAMINKO Petr Znamenáček REGULAR CZE 243.45% 3 MATCHES

30. MICHALH Michal Hrtánek REGULAR CZE 235.76% 4 MATCHES

31. VACLAV Václav Černý SENIOR CZE 219.84% 4 MATCHES

32. MAKY Markéta Prečaová LADY CZE 207.46% 3 MATCHES

33. JOHNNY188 Jan Šporik REGULAR CZE 200.12% 3 MATCHES

34. MERLE Ferdinand Schmidt SSENIOR AUT 194.66% 3 MATCHES

35. MAJDA Marek Černý JUNIOR CZE 194.08% 3 MATCHES

36. RADIMIIPSC Radim Grohol SENIOR CZE 184.48% 3 MATCHES

37. PETULA Petra Vachoušková LADY CZE 184.27% 4 MATCHES

38. NONE Marcin Ciesielski SENIOR HUN 179.86% 2 MATCHES

39. HABRA Anna Horáčková LADY CZE 166.34% 3 MATCHES

40. HNUP Jan Fiala jr. JUNIOR CZE 165.19% 3 MATCHES

41. MICHLICEK Lukáš Michlíček REGULAR CZE 152.37% 2 MATCHES

42. MURENA miroslava švadláková LADY CZE 152.37% 3 MATCHES

43. ELISKA Luboš Hubner SSENIOR CZE 140.21% 3 MATCHES

44. LIZARD Szilard Kiss REGULAR AUT 139.95% 2 MATCHES

45. WICHR Roman Winter REGULAR CZE 137.04% 2 MATCHES

46. ONDREJHLADIK Ondřej Hladík REGULAR CZE 135.78% 2 MATCHES

47. ZUZI Zuzana Botková LADY SVK 130.05% 2 MATCHES

48. HUDINY František Hudeček REGULAR CZE 127.94% 2 MATCHES

49. MCFLY Jiří Šimeček REGULAR CZE 126.91% 2 MATCHES

50. MEDOJED Veronika Šejvlová LADY CZE 122.66% 3 MATCHES

51. VEKK Vekoslav Kebo SSENIOR CZE 119.69% 3 MATCHES

52. DUSAN Dušan Janošek REGULAR CZE 117.88% 2 MATCHES

53. KIKI Katharina Schneider LADY AUT 113.91% 2 MATCHES

54. VERUSKA Věra Švrčková LADY CZE 112.64% 3 MATCHES

55. ALA Alexandra Čurková LADY CZE 112.06% 2 MATCHES

56. MAX Markus Weber SENIOR AUT 107.31% 2 MATCHES

57. STEFANO Štěpán Jurák REGULAR CZE 99.94% 2 MATCHES

58. RATNIK Tomáš Bokůvka REGULAR CZE 98.60% 2 MATCHES

59. RYSIEK Bartosz Szczesny REGULAR POL 97.58% 1 MATCHES

60. DEA Dea Hejnová LADY CZE 89.50% 2 MATCHES

61. ZEBRA Tomáš Foltýn REGULAR CZE 85.19% 2 MATCHES

62. LASICE Jan - 1 Liehne SSENIOR CZE 83.91% 2 MATCHES

63. MSIPSC Mark Schröfl REGULAR AUT 81.35% 1 MATCHES

64. KATOH Bury Dawid REGULAR POL 81.33% 1 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

65. BD Bettina Dostal LADY AUT 78.69% 2 MATCHES

66. SMOKAS Laurius Velicko REGULAR LTU 78.64% 1 MATCHES

67. LUIS Luis Sonderegger REGULAR SUI 75.11% 1 MATCHES

68. BIGBART Bartosz Staszczyk REGULAR POL 75.01% 1 MATCHES

69. RADIMIPSC Radim Grohol SENIOR CZE 74.07% 1 MATCHES

70. NOBODY1 Gerald Reiter SENIOR AUT 73.93% 1 MATCHES

71. KASPAR89 Jiří Kašpar REGULAR CZE 73.89% 1 MATCHES

72. MATY Markéta Samková LADY CZE 72.47% 1 MATCHES

73. BENJI Benjamín Leitner REGULAR CZE 69.46% 1 MATCHES

74. ULFBERHT Peter Focke SENIOR GER 69.02% 2 MATCHES

75. KUCA Miroslav Kuchta SENIOR CZE 68.21% 1 MATCHES

76. SAKAL Lukáš Smejkal REGULAR CZE 66.26% 1 MATCHES

77. KULBABL Adam Kulbabl REGULAR CZE 66.13% 1 MATCHES

78. SPETAK Jakub Špeta REGULAR CZE 65.88% 1 MATCHES

79. MOOSI Walter Pflügl REGULAR AUT 65.06% 1 MATCHES

80. NALIM Milan Růžička SSENIOR CZE 64.68% 1 MATCHES

81. ALBERTCZ Marek Elstner REGULAR CZE 62.50% 1 MATCHES

82. KOTRY Pavel Kotrouš SENIOR CZE 60.02% 1 MATCHES

83. PAZOUT Jaromír Punčochař SSENIOR CZE 59.87% 2 MATCHES

84. MARCEL Marcel Zeman REGULAR CZE 59.75% 1 MATCHES

85. BUDDY282 Zdeněk Budjač REGULAR CZE 57.76% 1 MATCHES

86. KOI František Zakostelecký SSENIOR CZE 57.52% 1 MATCHES

87. KACHNA David Kačer REGULAR CZE 57.25% 2 MATCHES

88. MOLOT Michael Geiger SENIOR GER 56.32% 1 MATCHES

89. HAJRO Oruglica Hajrudin Oruglica REGULAR SUI 56.20% 1 MATCHES

90. KRIZAK Martin Kříž REGULAR CZE 56.17% 1 MATCHES

91. FERDA Stanislav Benes SSENIOR CZE 53.95% 1 MATCHES

92. PETRIPSC Švrček Petr SENIOR CZE 53.09% 1 MATCHES

93. BARSIA Basia Jarco LADY POL 52.81% 1 MATCHES

94. RICHIE Richard Schaubmair SSENIOR AUT 52.34% 1 MATCHES

95. 571217 Lumír Konvičný SSENIOR CZE 51.84% 1 MATCHES

96. EDLI57 Robert Edlinger REGULAR AUT 50.64% 1 MATCHES

97. HP Hans-Peter Ribisch REGULAR AUT 50.35% 1 MATCHES

98. TOM Tomáš Weingartner SSENIOR CZE 50.23% 1 MATCHES

99. PORUBAK Ivo Strnad SENIOR CZE 49.90% 1 MATCHES

100. LVOLHEJN Ladislav Volhejn REGULAR CZE 49.44% 1 MATCHES

101. BALBINA Emilia Kabatek LADY GER 48.44% 1 MATCHES

102. DIETER Dieter Kainz SENIOR AUT 45.75% 1 MATCHES

103. HROT Jan Špička REGULAR CZE 44.97% 1 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

104. PAT Patrik Minařík REGULAR CZE 44.87% 1 MATCHES

105. 585124 Růžena Konvičná LADY CZE 44.70% 1 MATCHES

106. GALAPETR Oto Habrdle SSENIOR CZE 44.25% 1 MATCHES

107. DERGRAF Christoph Graf REGULAR AUT 43.62% 1 MATCHES

108. JERY Zdeněk - 1 Novotný SSENIOR CZE 39.98% 1 MATCHES

109. 7545 Dieter Kainz SENIOR AUT 38.43% 1 MATCHES

110. MANA Martin Naprstek SSENIOR CZE 37.32% 1 MATCHES

111. ROOKIEKAWUMM Thomas Gehringer REGULAR AUT 30.33% 1 MATCHES

112. BLANKA Blanka Petřikova LADY CZE 29.35% 1 MATCHES

113. SCHUSCHNIG Frieder Schuschnig REGULAR AUT 17.71% 1 MATCHES

114. HMMFRESHMEAT František Jašek REGULAR CZE 0.00% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Standard, category LADY, total shooters: 18

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. SIRENA Irena Liehne LADY CZE 280.68% 5 MATCHES

2. HELCA Helena Charvátová LADY CZE 257.60% 5 MATCHES

3. MAKY Markéta Prečaová LADY CZE 207.46% 3 MATCHES

4. PETULA Petra Vachoušková LADY CZE 184.27% 4 MATCHES

5. HABRA Anna Horáčková LADY CZE 166.34% 3 MATCHES

6. MURENA miroslava švadláková LADY CZE 152.37% 3 MATCHES

7. ZUZI Zuzana Botková LADY SVK 130.05% 2 MATCHES

8. MEDOJED Veronika Šejvlová LADY CZE 122.66% 3 MATCHES

9. KIKI Katharina Schneider LADY AUT 113.91% 2 MATCHES

10. VERUSKA Věra Švrčková LADY CZE 112.64% 3 MATCHES

11. ALA Alexandra Čurková LADY CZE 112.06% 2 MATCHES

12. DEA Dea Hejnová LADY CZE 89.50% 2 MATCHES

13. BD Bettina Dostal LADY AUT 78.69% 2 MATCHES

14. MATY Markéta Samková LADY CZE 72.47% 1 MATCHES

15. BARSIA Basia Jarco LADY POL 52.81% 1 MATCHES

16. BALBINA Emilia Kabatek LADY GER 48.44% 1 MATCHES

17. 585124 Růžena Konvičná LADY CZE 44.70% 1 MATCHES

18. BLANKA Blanka Petřikova LADY CZE 29.35% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Standard, category SENIOR, total shooters: 20

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. NOREK Karel Kubík SENIOR CZE 329.16% 5 MATCHES

2. BAAS Ivo Šoustar SENIOR CZE 305.90% 6 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

3. IWI Ivo Wilk SENIOR CZE 297.91% 6 MATCHES

4. VOSTROS Jiří Vostrý SENIOR CZE 253.75% 5 MATCHES

5. SUPERKAWUMM Thomas Benesch SENIOR AUT 250.09% 3 MATCHES

6. VIDIAS Jaroslav David SENIOR CZE 244.35% 4 MATCHES

7. VACLAV Václav Černý SENIOR CZE 219.84% 4 MATCHES

8. RADIMIIPSC Radim Grohol SENIOR CZE 184.48% 3 MATCHES

9. NONE Marcin Ciesielski SENIOR HUN 179.86% 2 MATCHES

10. MAX Markus Weber SENIOR AUT 107.31% 2 MATCHES

11. RADIMIPSC Radim Grohol SENIOR CZE 74.07% 1 MATCHES

12. NOBODY1 Gerald Reiter SENIOR AUT 73.93% 1 MATCHES

13. ULFBERHT Peter Focke SENIOR GER 69.02% 2 MATCHES

14. KUCA Miroslav Kuchta SENIOR CZE 68.21% 1 MATCHES

15. KOTRY Pavel Kotrouš SENIOR CZE 60.02% 1 MATCHES

16. MOLOT Michael Geiger SENIOR GER 56.32% 1 MATCHES

17. PETRIPSC Švrček Petr SENIOR CZE 53.09% 1 MATCHES

18. PORUBAK Ivo Strnad SENIOR CZE 49.90% 1 MATCHES

19. DIETER Dieter Kainz SENIOR AUT 45.75% 1 MATCHES

20. 7545 Dieter Kainz SENIOR AUT 38.43% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Standard, category SSENIOR, total shooters: 18

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. TIBI Tibor Ladič SSENIOR CZE 270.76% 4 MATCHES

2. KUBACEK Petr Kubáček SSENIOR CZE 264.38% 4 MATCHES

3. TANGO9 Jarda Batěk SSENIOR CZE 247.70% 5 MATCHES

4. KAWAMISAK Michal Neumann SSENIOR CZE 244.29% 4 MATCHES

5. MERLE Ferdinand Schmidt SSENIOR AUT 194.66% 3 MATCHES

6. ELISKA Luboš Hubner SSENIOR CZE 140.21% 3 MATCHES

7. VEKK Vekoslav Kebo SSENIOR CZE 119.69% 3 MATCHES

8. LASICE Jan - 1 Liehne SSENIOR CZE 83.91% 2 MATCHES

9. NALIM Milan Růžička SSENIOR CZE 64.68% 1 MATCHES

10. PAZOUT Jaromír Punčochař SSENIOR CZE 59.87% 2 MATCHES

11. KOI František Zakostelecký SSENIOR CZE 57.52% 1 MATCHES

12. FERDA Stanislav Benes SSENIOR CZE 53.95% 1 MATCHES

13. RICHIE Richard Schaubmair SSENIOR AUT 52.34% 1 MATCHES

14. 571217 Lumír Konvičný SSENIOR CZE 51.84% 1 MATCHES

15. TOM Tomáš Weingartner SSENIOR CZE 50.23% 1 MATCHES

16. GALAPETR Oto Habrdle SSENIOR CZE 44.25% 1 MATCHES

17. JERY Zdeněk - 1 Novotný SSENIOR CZE 39.98% 1 MATCHES



No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

18. MANA Martin Naprstek SSENIOR CZE 37.32% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Standard, category JUNIOR, total shooters: 2

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. MAJDA Marek Černý JUNIOR CZE 194.08% 3 MATCHES

2. HNUP Jan Fiala jr. JUNIOR CZE 165.19% 3 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Revolver, category OVERALL, total shooters: 8

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. KLEKIPETRA Karel Rossl SENIOR CZE 383.54% 6 MATCHES

2. PREPLE Jan Prepletaný SSENIOR CZE 159.68% 2 MATCHES

3. HONZAPROSEK Jan Prošek REGULAR CZE 100.00% 1 MATCHES

4. KOTRY Pavel Kotrouš SENIOR CZE 100.00% 1 MATCHES

5. NOBODY1 Gerald Reiter SENIOR AUT 100.00% 1 MATCHES

6. SW929 Johann Lang SENIOR AUT 100.00% 1 MATCHES

7. LOCKI Hannes Pflügl REGULAR AUT 58.99% 1 MATCHES

8. LUPOJ Lubomír Pojer SSENIOR CZE 31.44% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Revolver, category SENIOR, total shooters: 4

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. KLEKIPETRA Karel Rossl SENIOR CZE 383.54% 6 MATCHES

2. KOTRY Pavel Kotrouš SENIOR CZE 100.00% 1 MATCHES

3. NOBODY1 Gerald Reiter SENIOR AUT 100.00% 1 MATCHES

4. SW929 Johann Lang SENIOR AUT 100.00% 1 MATCHES

Tournaments results for division Revolver, category SSENIOR, total shooters: 2

No. ALIAS SHOOTER NAME CATEGORY REGION SUM
BEST

ROUND INFO

1. PREPLE Jan Prepletaný SSENIOR CZE 159.68% 2 MATCHES

2. LUPOJ Lubomír Pojer SSENIOR CZE 31.44% 1 MATCHES

TOURNAMENT RESULTS for division Revolver




